20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

WEERASINGHE
PANDOLFI
SCASSERA
QUINTINA
LELLA
CENCIOTTI
DE CESARE
MANAGO
VONA
SCIALO
CATITTI
STANCIU
BOCCIOLINI PIATTOLI
ALDEGHI
DAMSEL
GJELOSHI

CELLETTI

CARDARELLO
ALFIERI
MONTATORE
BACCI
LAINO
FIORE
LO PICCOLO
DI PAOLA
CICCHINELLI
MARINI
DI BELLA
MATTEOLI
BEDINI
MENGHINI
D'ACUNZO
MORENA
DIVITO

PIERISTI

CADETTI/ VINCITORI - 2023

CADETTI/ M (cinture da BIANCA ad ARANCIONE) - 2023

KAVEESHA INDUWARA 46 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SPORTIVA 92  12RM4480 10
MANUELE 50 A.S.D. GRUPPO JUDO - KODOKAN PANDOLFINI  12RM3234 8
CARLO 55 A.S.D. TALENTI SPORTING CLUB 1987  12RM3096 10
LORENZO 60 A.S.D. JUDO IPPON LATINA  12LT4064 6
RICCARDO 66 A.S.D. RONIN LATINA  12LT4221 10
NICOLAS 73 C.S. MONTESACRO BOXE ACADEMY  12RM3052 6
TOMMASO 81 A.S.D. ATHLETIC CENTER  12RM0263 10
VALERIO 90 A.S.D. JUDO EUROPARADISE  12RM2888 8
MATTIA 90+ A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO BENFIT CLUB FROSINONE  12FR0936 10
FABIO 50 A.S.D. RONIN LATINA  12LT4221 0
VALERIO 55 A.S.D. JUDO FRASCATI  12RM0360 8
DAMIAN MATTIA 60 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO BENFIT CLUB FROSINONE  12FR0936 8
GREGORIO 66 C.S. MONTESACRO BOXE ACADEMY  12RM3052 6
FLAVIO 73 C.S.LASALETTEA.S.D. 12EP0026 0
NIKODEM 81 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA OTTAVIA  12RM1226 0
ELVIS 90 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA OTTAVIA  12RM1226 0
TOMMASO 90+ A.S.D. AYUMI ASHI JUDO CLUB  12RM2276 8

CADETTI/ M (cinture da VERDE a MARRONE) - 2023

VALERIO AGRIPPA 46 A.S.D. JUDO IPPON LATINA  12LT4064 10
MATTEO 50 G.S. FIAMME ORO ROMA  12RM0061 8
ALESSANDRO 55 A.S.D. JUDO EUROPARADISE = 12RM2888 6
DARIO 60 A.S.D. NIPPON CLUB POMEZIA  12RM3247 6
GABRIELE 66 A.S.D. JUDO CLUB ROMA TEAM VIGNOLA  12RM1893 1
TOMMASO 73 A.S.D. JUDO MUSASHI  12RM2106 8
PIETRO 81 A.S.D. AYUMI ASHI JUDO CLUB  12RM2276 6
GABRIELE 90 A.S.D. AYUMI ASHI JUDO CLUB  12RM2276 10
CESARE 90+ S.8.D. EMOTION PALESTRE ~ 12EP0004 8
ALESSANDRO 46 A.S.D. AYUMI ASHI JUDO CLUB  12RM2276 8
DIEGO 50 A.S.D. JUDO CLUB ROMA TEAM VIGNOLA ~ 12RM1893 0
GIOVANNI PAOLO 55 A.S.D. JUDO APRILIA  12LT3529 3
ROBERTO GIUSEPPE 60 A.S.D. EDUCAZIONE JUDO LADISPOLI  12RM4508 8
FRANCESCO 66 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA CASTELVERDE = 12RM2459 10
GIOVANNI 73 A.S.D. JUDO MUSASHI  12RM2106 3
MANUELE 81 A.S.D. MIRIADE  12RM2666 0
BRUNO 90 A.S.D. MENCHELLA CLUB  12LT0629 2
ANDREA 90+ A.S.D. BANZAI CORTINA  12RM0162 10

10 13
2 0
0 13
6 15
0 10
10 15
10 6
8 15
8 15
0 3,5
10 0
1 13
0 15
0 13
0 15

Totale vincitori:

10 5,5
4 13
10 5,5
0 15
8 15
6 15
8 13
0 13
8 15
0 10
6 15
3 15
4 9
10 0
8 13
6 15
10 15
10 0

Totale vincitori:

17

18

31
31
12
19
31
16
35
24
33
23
11,5
18
20
15
13
15
19

25,5
25
21,5
21
24
29
27
23
31
18
21
21
21
20
24
21
27
20

punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti

punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti



10

10

GIACOMINI

CECCHINI

DE GAETANO

PELOSI

PASQUALI

TIMOTINI

VARSALLONA

BULJUBASIC

RICCARDI

MEDAGLIA

CIAVURRO

ESPOSTO BORELLI

AGLIATA

ROSU

CHIODI

TESORO

CORATELLA

GRILLI

FIORAVANTI

TARALLO

PELLICCIONI

RRAPUSHI

SALVATORI

EVANGELISTA

ZENUNI

NENCY

MARIA

FLAVIA

GIULIA

SUSANNA

GIADA

GIULIA

ALISIA

VIOLA

VERONICA

RACHELE

DENISE

ANGELICA

VALENTINA

AURORA

MARTINA

GIADA

SARA

FLAVIA

SARA

FEDERICA

MELISA

SARA

ALLEGRA

SARA

CADETTI/ F (cinture da BIANCA ad ARANCIONE) - 2023

48

52

57

63

70

48

52

63

70

CADETTI/ F (cinture da VERDE a MARRONE) - 2023

40

44

48

52

57

63

70

70+

44

48

52

57

63

70

70+

A.S.D. JUDOKAN

A.S.D. JUDO ARASHI BRACCIANO

A.S.D. JUDO CLUB GO NO SEN

C.S. MONTESACRO BOXE ACADEMY

A.S.D. NIPPON CLUB POMEZIA

A.S.D. JUDO IPPON LATINA

A.S.D. HARMONY CLUB

A.S.D. DOJO ITALIA

A.S.D. YO-SHO-KAN

S.S.D. BLU 3000 GROTTAFERRATA

A.S.D. KODOKAN ANZIO

A.S.D. MIRIADE

A.S.D. JUDO TEAM AGLIATA

A.S.D. YO-SHO-KAN

A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB PARADISE

A.S.D. HARMONY CLUB

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA CASTELVERDE

A.S.D. JUDO TUSCOLANO

A.S.D. BORGO PRATI-ROMA 1899

A.S.D. NSGC JUDO GIARDINETTI ROMA

A.S.D. NSGC JUDO GIARDINETTI ROMA

A.S.D. JUDO ARASHI BRACCIANO

A.S.D. OLIMPIA CLUB MONTEROTONDO

A.S.D. JUDO CLUB GENZANO

A.S.D. BANZAI CORTINA

12EP0008

12RM2863

12RM2755

12RM3052

12RM3247

12LT4064

12RM4079

12RM4309

12RM0064

12RM3944

12RM1142

12RM2666

12RM4589

12RM0064

12RM3553

12RM4079

12RM2459

12RM0124

12RM0017

12RM2458

12RM2458

12RM2863

12RM1528

12RM0327

12RM0162

0 8 0
8 8 15
10 0 0
6 8 15
0 0 15
0 3 13
5 10 0
8 0 0

Totale vincitrici: 10

10 6 0

0 0 15
10 8 0
4 6 10
4 8 13
6 6 13
2 4 15
0 8 15
10 0 0

Totale vincitrici: 15

Totale vincitori Cadetti:

19
33

31
10
29
15
16
15

16
21
31
31
25
22
31
15
18
20
25
25
21
23
10

60

punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti

punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti
punti



